

CITY OF ALBANY

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT--Engineering

333 Broadalbin St. SW, PO Box 490

Albany, OR 97321

Telephone: (541) 917-7676 Fax: (541) 917-7573

APPARENT BID RESULTS –

- This information is provided to contractors as a courtesy.
- This information does not take into account responsibility or responsiveness of bidders.
- Contract award will be made by the City of Albany City Council.
- It is the City's intent to award to the lowest responsible, responsive bidder.

PROJECT: ST-22-02, 2022 Asphalt Surface Treatment Program

PROJECT MANAGER:

BID DATE:

BIDDERS:				Engineer's Estimate		Blackline Inc		Pave Northwest		VSS International Inc		Doolittle Construction LLC		Intermountain Slurry Seal Inc	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO. UNITS	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	33,346.00	33,346.00	41,462.23	41,462.23	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	Temporary Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	23,000.00	\$23,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	40,710.96	40,710.96	60,000.00	60,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
3	Latex-Modified Slurry Seal	1050	Ton	300.00	\$315,000.00	240.00	252,000.00	271.00	284,550.00	230.00	241,500.00	205.00	215,250.00	340.00	357,000.00
4	12-Inch White Stripe	1100	Linear Foot	10.00	\$11,000.00	15.00	16,500.00	6.50	7,150.00	5.89	6,479.00	15.00	16,500.00	2.00	2,200.00
5	4-Inch White Stripe Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	24	Linear Foot	10.00	\$240.00	40.00	960.00	13.50	324.00	29.96	719.04	800.00	19,200.00	28.00	672.00
6	Accessible Parking Legend Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	2	Each	400.00	\$800.00	350.00	700.00	650.00	1,300.00	535.00	1,070.00	800.00	1,600.00	500.00	1,000.00
7	Post Construction Street Sweeping	1	Lump Sum	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,900.00	4,900.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
TOTAL					385,040.00		298,160.00		304,224.00		330,325.00		357,012.23		367,372.00